ACTO004

Velazquez Coasters

This acacia wood coaster set comes with great
dimensions, 10 x 10 x 0,7 cm, that protect your
surfaces. A pack of 4 units ensures you have
enough for every guest. Wrapped in a recycled
kraft box, it's a sustainable choice that brings
warmth.

Colours Additional Information

Product size (cm): 10x10x0,7
Product Weight (Kg.): 0,23

Product material: Acacia

Individual packing: Recycled Kraft Box
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4419900000

Exterior box (Pc.): 32

Box weight (Kg.): 7,50

Exterior box (cm): 24x34x24

Percentage of sustainable materials: 100,0 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,44



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Coasters

Location

Coaster - Front 1

Coaster - Front 2

Coaster - Front 3

Coaster - Front 4

Technique

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Maximum Size

70x70
70x70
70x70

70x70
70x70
70x70

70x70
70x70
70x70

70x70
70x70
70x70

Maximum of Colours



